Home » Fuji Electric » Fuji Electric RHC7.5-4C PWM Converter Instruction Manual
Supplementary Document to
Instruction Manual
Contents
1  RHC7.5-4C PWM Converter
2  Instructions
3  Safety Instructions
4  Compliance with Low Voltage

Converter type:
RHC□
Mode
Fuse Rating (*1)
Rated curren
t [A] Class The recommend fuses
(Manufacturer)
400V
series
7.5-4C
CT / VT
30
IEC60269-4
CR6L-30/UL (Fuji Electric)
11-4C
50 CR6L-50/UL (Fuji Electric)
15-4C
22-4C 75 CR6L-75/UL (Fuji Electric)
30-4C 100 CR6L-100/UL (Fuji Electric)
45-4C 150 CR6L-150/UL (Fuji Electric)
55-4C CT 200 CR6L-200/UL (Fuji Electric)
*1) Breaking capacity: 10kA min, Rated voltage: 500V min
Compliance with EMC Directive
3-1 Overview
The CE marking of the product does not certify that the entire machine to which you apply Fuji product complies